Koht

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Nr

4015

4007

4001

4005

4004

4013

4022

4002

4006

4017

4019

4030

4010

4011

4023

4018

4021

4003

4009

4012

4014

4024

4020

Fixus Paralepa X rattamaraton

o PARALEPA X RATTAMARATON

Lastes6idu protokoll 1Tkm

Nimi Klubi Maakond
Joosep Mitt PARNU KALEV Parnumaa
Koit Carlos Kesa Ndmme Rattakool Harjumaa
Carl Johannes Kuusik Laanemaa
Kaspar Alliksoo Bike Fanatics Harjumaa
Susanna Hinnov Harjumaa
Sander Tee Laanemaa
Hendrik Ots Harjumaa
Jakob Hudsi Laanemaa
Kaspar Kajo Harjumaa
Kadri Vooremaa Kord Kuus Harjumaa
Omar Kanepi Laanemaa
Karl-Olaf Viil Laanemaa
Saara Kiisler Ladnemaa
Kaspar-Romero Sepp Saaremaa
Suvi Pirita Laanemaa
Elon Klementi Harjumaa
Kalev Saar Ladnemaa
Liisbet HUdSsi Laanemaa
Moona Kiisler Laanemaa
Kasper Luukas Sild Harjumaa
Ott Ainsar Laanemaa
Emma-Mia Viltok Raplamaa

Raimond Kuusklaid

Laanemaa

Aeg

00:03:10.4

00:03:19.0

00:03:43.2

00:03:43.2

00:03:51.9

00:04:15.0

00:04:31.3

00:04:44.8

00:04:52.5

00:04:56.6

00:05:01.2

00:05:07.8

00:05:13.6

00:05:18.6

00:05:26.3

00:05:29.4

00:05:33.3

00:05:54.6

00:05:54.8

00:05:58.8

00:06:13.7

00:06:27.9

00:06:27.9

VKI

Vkk

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



Koht

24

25

26

27

Nr

4008

4016

4025

4032

Nimi

Teresa Ea Kilkson

Henri Vooremaa

Remi Loorens

Mirtel Rodima

Klubi

Kord Kuus

ORU SPORDIKLUBI

Maakond

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Laanemaa

Laanemaa

Aeg

00:06:38.3

00:06:54.1

00:06:54.5

00:07:16.6

VKkI

Vkk

17

18



